
408 Cardigan - Town Service
Operates Tuesday & Friday only as from 30th March 2020 until further notice

Nodiadau \ Codes

am am pm pm

Tesco bus stop 09:40 10:40 14:40 16:00

Aldi 09:41 10:41 14:41 16:01

Cardigan Finch square 09:45 10:45 14:45 16:05

Cardigan Grosvenor hill 09:47 10:47 14:47 16:07

Bell Inn Bus stop 09:48 10:48 14:48 16:08

Cardigan Integrated Care Centre 09:50 10:50 14:50 16:10

Maesydderwen Bus Stop 09:52 10:52 14:52 16:12

Maesglas 09:55 10:55 14:52 16:15

North Park / Heol Gollen 10:01 11:01 15:01 16:21

Tesco bus stop 10:04 11:04 15:04 16:24

Bro Teifi \Heol hafod 10:09 11:09 15:09 16:29

Cardigan Finch Square 10:12 11:12 15:12 16:31

Bell Inn Bus Stop 10:13 11:13 15:13 16:32

Opp Catholic church 10:15 11:15 15:15 16:34

Tesco bus stop 10:18 11:18 15:18 16:37

408 Cardigan - St.Dogmaels - Poppit Sands
Operates Tuesday & Friday only as from 30th March 2020 until further notice

Tesco Bus stop .. 09:00 12:00 13:30

Aldi … 09:01 12:01 13:31

Finch Square … 09:05 12:05 13:35

St.Dogmaels Square … 09:10 12:10 13:40

The Moorings 08:00 09:13 12:13 13:43

Poppit Sands 08:05 09:18 12:18 13:48

The Moorings 08:10 09:23 12:23 13:53

St.Dogmaels Square 08:13 09:26 12:26 13:56

Grosvenor Hill 08:19 09:31 12:31 14:01

Bell Inn Bus Stop 08:20 09:32 12:32 14:02

Integrated Care Centre 08:22 09:34 12:34 14:04

Opp Catholic Church for Aldi 08:24 09:36 12:36 14:06

Tesco Bus Stop 08:26 09:38 12:38 14:08


